FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 05 17 18 POSTED OPEN

BARREL RACE OPEN 5/17/2018

NAME HORSES NAME TIME DRAW  RESULTS POINTS
AVA GRAYCE SANDERS TAMPA BAY REY DEAL 15.557 1 $360 10
PATRICIA WATERS FIRST ONE LEAVING 15.622 2 $283 9
KAILEY BROOKS HOUDINI 15.649 3 $231 8
CRYSTAL MCINTYRE BIG SHOES 15.767 4 $180 7
TANNAH WILLIAMS MADDOX 15.911 5 $129 6
KATIE MCKAY IVE GOT GOOD TIMIN 15.914 6 $103 5
JODI JANSEN SHINEY 15.941 7 4
SAGE GRAY PEPPY 16.002 8 3
RYLEE BUTLER TIPSY AT THE BAR 16.027 9 2
BRITTA STRAIN BO 16.027 10 1
KALI HOLT BUG DA GAB 16.040 11

LAUREN SANTAGATA WONDERSFLIRTNJET 16.076 12 $270 10
MADELINE AKES FRISCO COL GEORGE 16.078 13 $212 9
KAYLA TVENSTRUP LOLA 16.089 14 $174 8
RYLEE BUTLER SCRATCHY 16.171 15 $135 7
JODY HAYS SAMMY 16.199 16 $96 6
AUBURN SKUBIC ZEUS 16.206 17 $77 5
GEORGIA MOTT JANE 16.228 18 4
TY PIGGOTT CASPER 16.249 19 3
AUBURN SKUBIC JASMINE 16.256 20 2
RYLEE BUTLER SQUEAK 16.259 21

DALLAS SAWCZAK CLARA BELLE 16.291 22 1
PENNY MCCREARY TAY 16.293 23

SARA HENDRIX SHUG 16.313 24

MADELINE AKES MAX 16.356 25

JESSU QUINN SWAGGER 16.374 26

JODI JANSEN BB 16.425 27

ALICIA KEEN "22" 16.456 28



TEAL DAVIS

MOLLIE AKES
BRIANNA BURTON
RACHEL CAPRIO
DYLAN STIGER

TORI BRUNER
JASMINE HAMPSON

KAYLIE GARCIA
FAITH COTTER

KALI HOLT

SHERRY FLOYD
MARNI WINTERMUTE
HALLA SOOP

LEXI HECKER

TESS D'ARIANO
TESS D'ARIANO

TY PIGGOTT

PIPER WILLIAMS
VICTORIA BROWN
LAUREN SANTAGATA
ABBIE CREWS
MEGAN PHILLIPS
JORDAN SWEET
GEORGIA MOTT
ABBIE CREWS

MACI MCDONALD
HANNAH CLEMENTS
TAITTYN FISCHER
ALYSON BARNHILL
KAYLIE GARCIA

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 05 17 18 POSTED

NO WONDER HES FAMOUS

SPECIAL

OKIES HERO

MALIBU

DIXIE

KIDD

ELLA ES UN MAL GATO

ANSWERED PRAYERS
OH NO THE ALARM
CREAMY

CASH 4 FUEL

TRUDY

NELLIE

SUPERMAN

LEVI

FRED

DUECE

JACKSON

FASTEST LANE TA FAME
NITROWINDSONG108
CECASEYS WONDER
UNO

STAR

BROTHER

LYLA

RIO

MACY

SEAT 7

MOMMA

TATER TOT

16.475
16.479
16.486
16.520
16.536
16.536
16.553

16.561
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16.611
16.633
16.647
16.648
16.651
16.673
16.708
16.724
16.821
16.827
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16.882
16.919
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16.938
16.978
16.989
17.036
17.049
17.113
17.114
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KYLIE PERRA
DYLAN STIGER
TONI SPOSATO
STORM BROOKS
SHERRY FLOYD
MARIAH COURSEN
RHYAN HEGGIE

AVERY SAVOIE
BRANDON PERDUE
AMIE CREWS

HAILEY WALL

SONIA DIAZ
CHRISTINA AMBROSE
ASHALEE DREHER
ANNIE COOK

SHELBY BARNES
MELISSA BRADLEY
ASHALEE DREHER
NICOLETTE BULLINGTON
MOLLY DANISON
TAYLOR MCLAIN
COURTNEY WILLIAMS
CAROLINE MERCER
ISABELLA JOHNSON
JENNIFER NORRIS
JORDAN CUTWRIGHT
ANNIE COOK
ALYSON BARNHILL

ALL THE REST WERE NT

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 05 17 18 POSTED

SHORTY

TRINITY

cl

DIPPER
SOUTHERN BELLE
CA'AN

BUBBA

TWINKLE

JAGGER

KICKIN YO SOCKS OFF
ROOSTER

EYE ON THE FINISH
BINGO

LEOS AZURE TE
SMOKES DRIFTER
COOPER

D9

NIFTYS ZIPPER
WINCHESTER
SKY'S THE LIMIT
SKYES THE LIMIT
MINION

CoDY

BEN

WILL

BARCARDI

GUN POWDER N LEAD
ROSA

17.216
17.294
17.341
17.343
17.378
17.433
17.521

17.593
17.640
17.656
17.722
17.837
17.842
17.952
18.173
18.184
18.353
18.660
18.686
18.734
18.981
19.217
19.598
20.738
20.944
21.545
23.514
25.317
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65

66 $90
67 $71
68 $S58
69 $45
70 $32
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BARREL RACE

NAME

AVA GRAYCE SANDERS
TANNAH WILLIAMS
KATIE MCKAY

RYLEE BUTLER
BRITTA STRAIN

KALI HOLT

LAUREN SANTAGATA
RYLEE BUTLER

RYLEE BUTLER
DYLAN STIGER
JASMINE HAMPSON

KALI HOLT

TESS D'ARIANO
TESS D'ARIANO
PIPER WILLIAMS
LAUREN SANTAGATA
JORDAN SWEET
MACI MCDONALD
HANNAH CLEMENTS
KYLIE PERRA

DYLAN STIGER
MARIAH COURSEN

AVERY SAVOIE
ISABELLA JOHNSON
JORDAN CUTWRIGHT

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 05 17 18 POSTED

YOUTH
HORSES NAME

TAMPA BAY REY DEAL
MADDOX

IVE GOT GOOD TIMIN
TIPSY AT THE BAR

BO

BUG DA GAB
WONDERSFLIRTNJET
SCRATCHY

SQUEAK

DIXIE

ELLA ES UNMAL GATO

CREAMY
LEVI
FRED
JACKSON
NITROWINDSONG
STAR

RIO
MACY
SHORTY
TRINITY
CA'AN

TWINKLE
BEN
BARCARDI

5/17/2018
TIME

15.557
15.911
15.914
16.027
16.027
16.040
16.076
16.171
16.259
16.536
16.553

16.611
16.673
16.708
16.821
16.864
16.924
16.989
17.036
17.216
17.294
17.433

17.593
20.738
21.545

RESULTS POINTS
1-D

$157 10
$94 9
$63 8
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1
$63 10
$38 9
$25 8
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26
ALL OTHERS WERE NT



BARREL RACE

NAME

TEAGAN MYERS
LANDEN PANKEY
CHLOE RHODES
PAISLEY MILLER
LAYLA MYERS

LINDI CARTER
HAGEN HOPPER
KYLEE PANKEY
KYLYNN LAWRENCE
APONI COCHRAN
QUITMAN JOHNSON
CYPRESS COLGAN
WYATT PANKEY
KAYCEN PANKEY
HUNTER GARCIA

FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 05 17 18 POSTED

Pee Wee
HORSES NAME

HANNAH
CATAWAKA
MUDSLIDE
PEPI

LENA

PEPI

SMOKE
CATAWAKA
PEPI

PEPI

ALOTA DOUGH
JOSEY

PEPPY'S RED CAT
CATAWAKA
SPUDS

5/17/2018
TIME

19.384
19.902
24.131
25.608
32.263
35.351
35.860
43.716
46.045
48.783
49.000
51.704
53.102
67.771
72.790
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FAST N FURIOUS RESULTS OKEECHOBEE 05 17 18 POSTED WBRL

BARREL RACE WBRL 5/17/2018
NAME HORSES NAME DRAW TIME RESULTS POINTS
1-D
AVA GRAYCE SANDERS TAMPA BAY REY DEAL 3 15.557 $148 1 10
CRYSTAL MCINTYRE BIG SHOES 5 15.767 $89 2 9
TANNAH WILLIAMS MADDOX 21 15911 $59 3 8
RYLEE BUTLER TIPSY AT THE BAR 44  16.027 4 7
KALI HOLT BUG DA GAB 74  16.040 5 6
RYLEE BUTLER SCRATCHY 122 16.171 $111 6 10
JODY HAYS SAMMY 42 16.199 $66 7 9
RYLEE BUTLER SQUEAK 101  16.259 $44 8
PENNY MCCREARY TAY 51 16.293 9 8
TEAL DAVIS NO WONDER HES FAMOUS 118  16.475 10 7
BRIANNA BURTON OKIES HERO 108 16.486 11 6
JASMINE HAMPSON ELLA ES UN MAL GATO 123 16.553 12 5
KALI HOLT CREAMY 131 16.611 S74 13 10
SHERRY FLOYD CASH 4 FUEL 67 16.633 S44 14
MARNI WINTERMUTE TRUDY 6 16.647 $30 15
VICTORIA BROWN FASTEST LANE TA FAME 124 16.827 16
SHERRY FLOYD SOUTHERN BELLE 113 17.378 17
ASHALEE DREHER LEO'S AZURE TE' 31 17.952 $37 18 10
ANNIE COOK SMOKES DRIFTER 46  18.173 $22 19 9
ASHALEE DREHER NIFTYS ZIPPER 75 18.660 $15 20
NICOLETTE BULLINGTON WINCHESTER 119 18.686 21 8
ANNIE COOK GUN POWDER N LEAD 88 23.514 22
BRINLEY COWART KID 33 NT 23

HEATHER OGG DOLLAR 57 NT 24
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JODY HAYS

KALI HOLT

KALI HOLT

MICHELE HOPPER
NICOLETTE BULLINGTON
RYLEE BUTLER

TAYLOR VICK

VICTORIA BROWN
ALEXANDRIA PETHYBRIDGE

BREEZY

SUNFLOWER

WILBUR

PRD PRETTY GOLD EAGLE
NUGGET

FIREMAN

FIRST LADIES DEAL

MISS CASH BABY DOLL
1ZzY

14
12
109
22
62
65
103
61
69

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

25
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

WBRL
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